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Date Instructor Topic Recommended reading 

Thu, 22.02.2024 Domej Introduction Hartley1 Chapter (Ch.) 2, Ch 3 §§ 1–8 

Thu, 29.02.2024 Domej Article 5 Lugano Convention 
(LC) Hartley Ch. 4 § 1, Section 1.1 

Thu, 07.03.2024 Domej Article 5 LC Hartley Ch. 4 § 1, Sections 1.2 & 1.3; Ch. 5; Ch. 11 § 4; 
Ch. 12 § 2 

Thu, 14.03.2024 Domej Article 6 LC Hartley Ch. 4 §§ 2 and 3 

Thu, 21.03.2024 Dasser Article 22 LC Hartley Ch. 4 § 5 

Thu, 28.03.2024 Domej Article 15 LC Hartley Ch. 4 § 4 

Thu, 11.04.2024 Dasser Articles 23 & 24 LC Hartley Ch. 8 §§ 1 & 2 

Thu, 18.04.2024 Domej LC: Scope of application Hartley Ch. 3 § 9 

Thu, 25.04.2024 Domej (via Zoom) LC: Scope of application 
Articles 25 & 26 LC 

Hartley Ch. 10 § 5 
Hartley Ch. 4 § 6 

Thu, 02.05.2024 Dasser Article 31 LC Hartley Ch. 18 § 8 

Thu, 16.05.2024 Dasser  Articles 27–30 LC Hartley Ch. 10 §§ 1–4 

Thu, 23.05.2024 Dasser Recognition and enforcement 
Hartley Ch. 13 & 14 

Thu, 30.05.2024 Dasser Recognition and enforcement 

 
1 Trevor Hartley, International Commercial Litigation. Text, Cases and Materials on Private International Law, 3rd ed., Cambridge University Press 2020. 


